## **CSB UPDATE**

## **Timely news from Cigna Supplemental Benefits**

## **CNHIC Medicare Supplement Expanding to South Carolina**

We are expanding on our newest product! On July 27, 2020, we will launch our CNHIC Med supp product in South Carolina. You can view the outline of coverage now. Rates and sales materials will be available on CSG Actuarial by July 8, 2020.

All Cigna products and services are provided exclusively by or through operating subsidiaries of Cigna Corporation, including American Retirement Life Insurance Company, Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company, Cigna National Health Insurance Company, and Loyal American Life Insurance Company. The Cigna name, logo, and other Cigna marks are owned by Cigna Intellectual Property, Inc.

912288 © 02/20 Cigna. Some content provided under license. For agent use only.

Cigna Supplemental Benefits | P.O. Box 5700 | Scranton PA, 18505-5700

For producer use only. Not for use by the general public.

Premier Marketing 705 W Benjamin Ave Norfolk NE 68701 800-365-8208